
Standard model no.MCQA—              — XR01

Change of rod end shape
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CHANGE OF
ROD END SHAPE

Note. The dimensions didn't mark, please consult us.

EX: MCQA-11-40-100M-XR01 (A=50, C=35, E=M12×1.25)
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CHANGE OF ROD END SHAPE

Blank: all cylinders
R: Rod side (Non-adjustable when cylinder is style 27)
H: Head side (Adjustable when cylinder is style 27)

MCQA—              — XB4R

MCQA—              — XB5

Note  1. Piston packing: Double U-type.

          2. Miniature cylinders / Guide cylinder 

              ( MGTB / MGTU-φ20, 25) to make sure the 

              dimensions after ordered.

    

MCQA, MCQV2, MCQI2, 

MCKQI2

MCQA, MCQV2, MCQI2, 

MCKQI2, MCQN

MCJQ, MCJT

MCMA, MCMB, MCMI

MCMA, MCMB, MCMI

MCCG, MCCN

MGTB, MGTK, MGTU, MGTX

MGTB, MGTK, MGTU, MGTX

MCQA—              — XB6
MCQA, MCQV, MCQI2

MCJQ, MCJT

MCMA, MCMB, MCMI

MCCG

MGTX

(for tube I.D. φ32~φ100)

(for tube I.D.φ16~φ40)
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Series Model

Standard cylinder

Miniature cylinder

Guide cylinder 

Standard cylinder

Compact cylinder

Miniature cylinder

Round cylinder

Guide cylinder 

Standard cylinder

Compact cylinder

Miniature cylinder

Round cylinder

Guide cylinder 

Series Model

Low-pressure hydraulic cylinders

LOW-PRESSURE
HYDRAULIC CYLINDERS

Low friction cylinders

Heat resistant cylinders

HEAT RESISTANT
CYLINDERS

LOW FRICTION
CYLINDERS

Note. It's not suitable for the bore which is under 

     φ12 or φ125 (Inclusion) over . 

    

Series Model

Note  1. Seals materials: Fluoro rubber.

          2. Ambient temperature: －10~＋150℃ (No freezing)

          3. Auto switch: Can't mount. 

      

Standard model no.

Order example for special specification

Applicable series

Applicable series

Applicable series

Standard model no.

Standard model no.

MC* / MGT*
PNEUMATIC CYLINDER



MCJQ / JQ2 

MCJQ2—             — XR01

EX: MCJQ-11-40-100M-XR01 (L1=50, X=35, H1=M12×1.25)

MCJQ
MCJQ2

L1

X

U

φ
D H1FF

12

16

20

25

32

40

50

63

80

100

12

16

20

25

12

16

20

25

32

40

50

63

80

100

12

16

20

25

MCJQ

MCJQ

MCJQ2

MCJQ2

6

8

7

12

13

13

15

15

21

27

6

8

10

12

5

6

8

10

14

14

17

17

22

27

5

6

8

10

10.5

12

14

17.5

23.5

23.5

28.5

28.5

35.5

35.5

10.5

12

14

17.5

H H1C FF X

6

8

10

12

16

16

20

20

25

30

6

8

10

12

D

  M3×0.5

  M4×0.7

  M5×0.8

  M6×1.0

    M8×1.25

    M8×1.25

M10×1.5

M10×1.5

M16×2.0

M20×2.5

  M3×0.5

��M4×0.7

��M5×0.8

��M6×1.0

  M5×0.8

  M6×1.0

    M8×1.25

  M10×1.25

M14×1.5

M14×1.5

M18×1.5

M18×1.5

M22×1.5

M26×1.5

  M5×0.8

  M6×1.0

    M8×1.25

  M10×1.25

5~30

5~30

5~50

5~50

5~100

5~100

5~100

5~100

5~100

5~100

5~30

5~30

5~50

5~50

3.5

3.5

4.5

5

7

7

8

8

10

12

3.5

3.5

4.5

5

13.5

13.5

14.5

15

17

17

18

18

20

14

15.5

18.5

22.5

28.5

28.5

33.5

33.5

43.5

43.5

14

15.5

18.5

22.5

24

25.5

28.5

32.5

38.5

38.5

43.5

43.5

53.5

 35~100

 35~100

 75~200

 75~300

125~300

125~300

125~300

125~300

125~300

125~300

L LU UL1 L1

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

─

5

5

5

5

5

── ─

H×C depth

φ
D

L
U

FF

11 : Male thread

12 : Female thread

series

MODEL
CHANGE OF
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Standard stroke Long stroke

Stroke range Stroke range

Change of rod end shape

CHANGE OF ROD END SHAPE

MCJT—              — XR01

MCJT series

Change of rod end shape

Standard model no.
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11 : Male thread

EX: MCJT-11-40-100M-XR01
(H=50, AQ=35, Q=M12×1.25)

CHANGE OF ROD END SHAPE



MCJQ / JQ2 

MCJQ2—             — XR01

EX: MCJQ-11-40-100M-XR01 (L1=50, X=35, H1=M12×1.25)
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Standard stroke Long stroke

Stroke range Stroke range

Change of rod end shape

CHANGE OF ROD END SHAPE

MCJT—              — XR01

MCJT series

Change of rod end shape

Standard model no.
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ROD END SHAPE
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11 : Male thread

EX: MCJT-11-40-100M-XR01
(H=50, AQ=35, Q=M12×1.25)

CHANGE OF ROD END SHAPE



Standard model no.MCMA—              — XR01

Change of rod end shape

MODEL
CHANGE OF

ROD END SHAPE

EX: MCMA-11-32-100-XR01  (A=50, WF=35, KK=M12×1.25)
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Note. The dimensions didn't mark, please consult us.
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CHANGE OF ROD END SHAPE
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Change of rod end shape

Note. The dimensions didn't mark, please consult us.

CHANGE OF ROD END SHAPE



Standard model no.MCMA—              — XR01

Change of rod end shape

MODEL
CHANGE OF

ROD END SHAPE

EX: MCMA-11-32-100-XR01  (A=50, WF=35, KK=M12×1.25)
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TH×C depth

MCM* series

Note. The dimensions didn't mark, please consult us.

TH×C depth

MCMA
MCMB
MCMI
MCMJ

CHANGE OF ROD END SHAPE
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φ
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XR01 XR03 XR04 XR05

XR10XR09XR08XR07XR06

XR11 XR12 XR13 XR14 XR15

XR20XR19XR18XR17XR16

XR21 XR22 XR23 XR24 XR25

WW

XR02

H×C depth

H×C depth

H×C depthH×C depth

H×C depth

MCJQ / JQ2 

Change of rod end shape

Note. The dimensions didn't mark, please consult us.

CHANGE OF ROD END SHAPE



Model Type

We can supply your company with full 
cylinder assembly kits which meet NFPA, 
ISO-VDMA and JIS internationally 
recognizable standards.

Assembly kits include all necessary 
components to enable rapid assembly and 
despatch in order that you can meet your 
customers delivery schedules.

Piston rod, tie rod and tubes are also 
available.

MCQA Standard cylinder
MCQV2 ISO-VDMA Standard cylinder
MCQV2L   Standard cylinder (※1)

MCQI2  ISO-VDMA Standard profile cylinder (※1)

MCKQI2 ISO-VDMA Standard profile cylinder
MCQN Standard cylinder (inch) 
MCJQ Compact cylinder
MCJI� Compact cylinder
MCJU� Compact cylinder
MCMA Miniature cylinder
MCMB Miniature cylinder

MCKMB   Miniature cylinder (※2)

MCMBL   Miniature cylinder (※2)

MCMI ISO-6432 / non-pivot type
 Miniature cylinder
MCMKI ISO-6432 / with no-rotation

  Miniature cylinder (※3)

MCMJ Pen cylinder
MCMJP Pen cylinder
MCCG Round cylinder
MCCN Round cylinder
MCGI   Guide cylinder (※4)

Series

Model
Tube I.D. 

(mm)

CP-MCQA-*

PS-MCQA-*
6~200

Type

Component parts

Repair kits

Cylinders mounting accessories

Cylinder kits
PNEUMATIC CYLINDER

LB

CA

CB

CDB

FA

FB

FAC

FBC

RF

SDB

T

TA

TB

TC

Y

I

YS

MCQV2 MCJQ MCMA MCMI MCCG MCCNMCMBMCQA MCJIMCQN MCMJ MCMJPMCKQI2 MCJU

※1. MCQV2L and MCQI2 use the same accessories 

with MCQV2.

※2. MCKMB and MCMBL use the same accessories 

with MCMB.

※3. MCMKI use the same accessories with MCMI.

※4. MCGI use the same accessories with MCJI.

MCC* series

EX: MCCG-11-40-100M-XR01  (A=50,H=90, KK=M12×1.25)

φ
D

MM

A

H

F(V)

Standard model no.MCCG—              — XR01

MODEL
CHANGE OF

ROD END SHAPE

Note. The dimensions didn't mark, please consult us.

Change of rod end shape
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MCCN
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F(V)A H
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16
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0.315

0.394

0.472

0.630

0.787

0.787

D

M8×1.25

M10×1.25

M10×1.25

M14×1.5

M18×1.5

M18×1.5

1/4-28 UNF

5/16-24 UNF

7/16-20 UNF

7/16-20 UNF

1/2-20 UNF

1/2-20 UNF

MMModel
Tube 
I.D.

(mm)

XR01 XR03 XR04 XR05
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XR21 XR22 XR23 XR24 XR25
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